NAIA Men's Basketball RPI/SOS (3.2.22)

Rank School
1  William Penn (lowa)
2 Loyola (La.)
3 William Jessup (Calif.)
4 Thomas More (Ky.)
5 Indiana Wesleyan
6  Olivet Nazarene (Ill.)
7  Oklahoma Wesleyan
8  Arizona Christian

Carroll (Mont.)
10 Grace (Ind.)
11  Concordia (Neb.)
12 Marian (Ind.)
St. Francis (Ind.)
14  Georgetown (Ky.)
15 Cumberland (Tenn.)
16  Science & Arts (Okla.)
17 Talladega (Ala.)
18  LSU Shreveport (La.)
19 Montana Tech
College of Idaho
21 Indiana Tech
22 Faulkner (Ala.)
231U Kokomo (Ind.)
Bethel (Kan.)
Evangel (Mo.)
Hope International (Calif.)
27  Jamestown (N.D.)
Ottawa (Ariz.)
29  Paul Quinn (Texas)
Huntington (Ind.)
31  WVU Tech
32 Tennessee Southern
33  SAGU (Texas)
34  Southeastern (Fla.)
Union (Ky.)
36 Freed-Hardeman (Tenn)
37  Briar Cliff (lowa)
Dordt (lowa)
Central Methodist (Mo.)
IU Northwest (Ind.)
41  Northwestern (lowa)
42 Shawnee State (Ohio)
43 Cornerstone (Mich.)
44 Grand View (lowa)
Vanguard (Calif.)
46  Florida Memorial
Cumberlands (Ky.)
Alice Lloyd (Ky.)
49  |U South Bend (Ind.)
50 Benedictine (Kan.)

RPI

51  Mount Vernon Nazarene (Ohio)

52  Xavier (La.)
Kansas Wesleyan
54  Lourdes (Ohio)
55  Warner (Fla.)
Southwestern (Kan.)
The Master's (Calif.)
58  Missouri Baptist
59  Menlo (Calif.)
Peru State (Neb.)
61 Doane (Neb.)
LSU Alexandria (La.)

MidAmerica Nazarene (Kan.)

64  Montreat (N.C.)

RPI
0.643
0.641
0.637
0.633
0.631
0.616
0.611
0.608
0.608
0.605
0.604
0.602
0.602
0.601
0.600
0.599
0.597
0.595
0.594
0.594
0.593
0.590
0.586
0.586
0.586
0.586
0.583
0.583
0.581
0.581
0.580
0.577
0.574
0.573
0.573
0.572
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.567
0.566
0.565
0.564
0.564
0.563
0.563
0.563
0.562
0.560
0.558
0.557
0.557
0.555
0.554
0.554
0.554
0.553
0.552
0.552
0.551
0.551
0.551
0.549

Conference
Heart
SSAC
GSAC
MidSouth
Crossroads
CCAC
KCAC
GSAC
Frontier
Crossroads
GPAC
Crossroads
Crossroads
MidSouth
MidSouth
Sooner
SSAC
RRAC
Frontier
Cascade
WHAC
SSAC
River States
KCAC
Heart
GSAC
GPAC
GSAC
RRAC
Crossroads
River States
MidSouth
Sooner
Sun
AAC
MidSouth
GPAC
GPAC
Heart
CCAC
GPAC
MidSouth
WHAC
Heart
GSAC
Sun
MidSouth
River States
CCAC
Heart
Crossroads
RRAC
KCAC
WHAC
Sun
KCAC
GSAC
AMC
GSAC
Heart
GPAC
RRAC
Heart
AAC

Rank School

1 San Diego Christian (Calif.)
William Jessup (Calif.)
Indiana Wesleyan
Spring Arbor (Mich.)

u A W N

Shawnee State (Ohio)

Bethel (Ind.)

8 Peru State (Neb.)

9  Taylor (Ind.)
Brewton-Parker (Ga.)

11  Life Pacific (Calif.)
Cumberland (Tenn.)

~

13 Freed-Hardeman (Tenn)

14  Arkansas Baptist

15  St. Francis (Ind.)

16  Grace (Ind.)

17  Thomas More (Ky.)

18  Vanguard (Calif.)

19  Briar Cliff (lowa)

20 Life (Ga.)

21 Lincoln (Ill.)
Morningside (lowa)
Oklahoma City

24  Benedictine (Kan.)
Clarke (lowa)
Graceland (lowa)
Baker (Kan.)

28  Menlo (Calif.)
Evangel (Mo.)
Huntington (Ind.)
Jarvis Christian

32  Tennessee Southern
Rocky Mountain (Mont.)

34  Grand View (lowa)
Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
Cumberlands (Ky.)
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)

38  Florida Memorial
Georgetown (Ky.)
Campbellsville (Ky.)

41  Louisiana College
William Carey (Miss.)

43 Dordt (lowa)
Westmont (Calif.)

45 LSU Shreveport (La.)
Ottawa (Ariz.)

47  Doane (Neb.)
Concordia (Neb.)

49  Middle Georgia State
Langston (Okla.)
Missouri Valley
Bethel (Tenn)

53  Jamestown (N.D.)
William Penn (lowa)
The Master's (Calif.)

56  Warner (Fla.)

Loyola (La.)
Central Methodist (Mo.)

59  Midland (Neb.)
Providence (Mont.)
Indiana Tech

62  Governors State (lIl.)
Avila (Mo.)
Michigan-Dearborn

MidAmerica Nazarene (Kan.)

SOS

SOS
0.590
0.577
0.571
0.570
0.568
0.568
0.565
0.564
0.561
0.561
0.559
0.559
0.558
0.556
0.555
0.554
0.553
0.552
0.551
0.548
0.547
0.547
0.547
0.546
0.546
0.546
0.546
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.545
0.543
0.543
0.542
0.542
0.542
0.542
0.541
0.541
0.541
0.540
0.540
0.539
0.539
0.538
0.538
0.537
0.537
0.536
0.536
0.536
0.536
0.535
0.535
0.535
0.532
0.532
0.532
0.531
0.531
0.531
0.530
0.530
0.530

Conference
GSAC
GSAC
Crossroads
Crossroads
Heart
MidSouth
Crossroads
Heart
Crossroads
SSAC
GSAC
MidSouth
MidSouth
Continental
Crossroads
Crossroads
MidSouth
GSAC
GPAC
MidSouth
CCAC
GPAC
Sooner
Heart
Heart
Heart
Heart
GSAC
Heart
Crossroads
RRAC
MidSouth
Frontier
Heart
GPAC
MidSouth
MidSouth
Sun
MidSouth
MidSouth
RRAC
SSAC
GPAC
GSAC
RRAC
GSAC
GPAC
GPAC
SSAC
Sooner
Heart
MidSouth
GPAC
Heart
GSAC
Sun
SSAC
Heart
GPAC
Frontier
WHAC
CCAC
KCAC
WHAC



65
66

68
69

72
73

75
76
77
78

80

82
83

85

89
90
91

93

95
96

98
99

102

105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115

118
119
120
121
122

127

129

Stillman College (Ala.)
Oklahoma City

Florida College
Morningside (lowa)
Rochester (Mich.)
Oregon Tech

Ottawa (Kan.)

Madonna (Mich.)

Ave Maria (Fla.)
Westmont (Calif.)
Eastern Oregon

John Brown (Ark.)
Washington Adventist (Md.)
St. Thomas (Fla.)
Montana Western

Texas A&M - Texarkana
Louisiana College
Reinhardt (Ga.)
Columbia (Mo.)

St. Xavier (lll.)
Mid-America Christian (Okla.)
Lincoln (1l1.)

McPherson (Kan.)
Midland (Neb.)

Bethany (Kan.)

Mount Mercy (lowa)
Bethel (Ind.)

Pikeville (Ky.)

Park (Mo.)

Wayland Baptist (Texas)
Truett McConnell (Ga.)
Montana State-Northern
Clarke (lowa)

Bryan (Tenn.)

Baker (Kan.)

Southern Oregon
Aquinas (Mich.)

Dakota Wesleyan (S.D.)
Texas Wesleyan
Missouri Valley
Campbellsville (Ky.)
Columbia International (S.C.)
Viterbo (Wis.)

Bluefield (Va.)

Roosevelt (lll.)

IU East (Ind.)

Corban (Ore.)
Culver-Stockton (Mo.)
Edward Waters (Fla.)
Southwestern Christian (Okla.)
Tennessee Wesleyan
Bellevue (Neb.)
Lewis-Clark State (Idaho)
Valley City State (N.D.)
Rocky Mountain (Mont.)
Warner Pacific (Ore.)
Mobile (Ala.)

Lawrence Tech (Mich.)
Life Pacific (Calif.)

Wiley (Texas)

Bethel (Tenn)

Tougaloo (Miss.)

Central Christian (Kan.)
St. Francis (lIl.)

Saint Katherine (Calif.)
Mayville State (N.D.)

0.548
0.547
0.547
0.545
0.544
0.544
0.544
0.543
0.541
0.541
0.539
0.538
0.537
0.536
0.536
0.535
0.535
0.534
0.533
0.533
0.532
0.532
0.532
0.532
0.530
0.529
0.528
0.528
0.526
0.526
0.524
0.522
0.522
0.521
0.520
0.520
0.520
0.519
0.519
0.519
0.518
0.517
0.516
0.515
0.513
0.512
0.512
0.511
0.510
0.509
0.508
0.508
0.508
0.506
0.505
0.504
0.503
0.502
0.502
0.502
0.502
0.502
0.501
0.501
0.500
0.500

SSAC
Sooner
Continental
GPAC
WHAC
Cascade
KCAC
WHAC
The Sun
GSAC
Cascade
Sooner
Continental
Sun
Frontier
RRAC
RRAC
AAC

AMC
CCAC
Sooner
CCAC
KCAC
GPAC
KCAC
Heart
Crossroads
MidSouth
Heart
Sooner
AAC
Frontier
Heart
AAC
Heart
Cascade
WHAC
GPAC
Sooner
Heart
MidSouth
AAC
North Star
AAC

CCAC
River States
Cascade
Heart
GCAC
Sooner
AAC
North Star
Cascade
North Star
Frontier
Cascade
SSAC
WHAC
GSAC
RRAC
MidSouth
GCAC
Sooner
CCAC

Cal Pac
North Star

67

70

72

76

79

82

85

88

94

99

103

108

112

115

120

124

127
128

Science & Arts (Okla.)
Northwestern (lowa)
Brescia (Ky.)

Central Christian (Kan.)
Mount Mercy (lowa)

St. Xavier (lll.)

St. Thomas (Fla.)

Sterling (Kan.)

Fisk (Tenn.)

Webber International (Fla.)
Dickinson State (N.D.)
Hope International (Calif.)
Eastern Oregon

Marian (Ind.)

Wiley (Texas)

Walla Walla (Wash.)
Cornerstone (Mich.)
Oklahoma Panhandle State
Wilberforce (Ohio)

North Texas - Dallas (Texas)

Mount Vernon Nazarene (Ohio)

Lawrence Tech (Mich.)
Northwestern Ohio
McPherson (Kan.)
SAGU (Texas)
Montana Tech
Hastings (Neb.)
Rochester (Mich.)
Goshen (Ind.)
Arizona Christian
Cardinal Stritch (Wis.)
Mobile (Ala.)
Faulkner (Ala.)

John Brown (Ark.)
Bethel (Kan.)

St. Andrews (N.C.)
Carroll (Mont.)
Kentucky Christian
Mount Marty (S.D.)
Olivet Nazarene (lll.)
Milligan (Tenn.)
Friends (Kan.)
Southwestern Christian (Okla.)
Montana Western
Southwest (N.M.)
Johnson (Tenn.)
Keiser University
Siena Heights (Mich.)
York (Neb.)

Warner Pacific (Ore.)
Pikeville (Ky.)
Talladega (Ala.)

Park (Mo.)

Dakota State (S.D.)
Aquinas (Mich.)
Tabor (Kan.)
Culver-Stockton (Mo.)
St. Ambrose (lowa)
Evergreen (Wash.)
Huston-Tillotson (Texas)
Kansas Wesleyan
Madonna (Mich.)
Union (Ky.)

Southern Oregon
Southeastern (Fla.)

1U East (Ind.)

0.530
0.530
0.528
0.528
0.528
0.527
0.527
0.526
0.526
0.526
0.526
0.525
0.525
0.525
0.524
0.524
0.524
0.523
0.523
0.523
0.522
0.522
0.522
0.521
0.521
0.521
0.521
0.521
0.521
0.520
0.520
0.520
0.520
0.520
0.519
0.519
0.519
0.519
0.518
0.518
0.518
0.518
0.518
0.517
0.517
0.517
0.517
0.516
0.516
0.516
0.515
0.515
0.515
0.515
0.515
0.514
0.514
0.514
0.514
0.513
0.513
0.513
0.512
0.511
0.511
0.511

Sooner
GPAC
River States
Sooner
Heart
CCAC

Sun

KCAC
GCAC

Sun

North Star
GSAC
Cascade
Crossroads
RRAC
Cascade
WHAC
Sooner
Continental
Sooner
Crossroads
WHAC
WHAC
KCAC
Sooner
Frontier
GPAC
WHAC
Crossroads
GSAC
CCAC
SSAC
SSAC
Sooner
KCAC

AAC
Frontier
AAC
GPAC
CCAC

AAC

KCAC
Sooner
Frontier
RRAC

AAC

Sun
WHAC
KCAC
Cascade
MidSouth
SSAC
Heart
North Star
WHAC
KCAC
Heart
CCAC
Cascade
RRAC
KCAC
WHAC
AAC
Cascade
Sun

River States



133

136

141

143

145
146
147
148
149

153
154
155

158

162

163

164

165

168

170

171

174

177

180

181

183
184

186
187

192
193

195
196

Oklahoma Panhandle State
Judson (l1l.)

William Woods (Mo.)
Middle Georgia State
St. Ambrose (lowa)
Wilberforce (Ohio)

Rio Grande (Ohio)
Philander Smith (Ark.)
Point (Ga.)

Taylor (Ind.)

Lindsey Wilson (Ky.)
Keiser University
William Carey (Miss.)
Simpson (Calif.)
Providence (Mont.)
North Texas - Dallas (Texas)
Dakota State (S.D.)
Antelope Valley (Calif.)
IU Southeast (Ind.)

Life (Ga.)

San Diego Christian (Calif.)
Dalton State (GA.)
Spring Arbor (Mich.)
Rust (Miss.)
Presentation (S.D.)
Southwest (N.M.)
Governors State (lIl.)
Thomas (Ga.)

Cal Maritime
Northwestern Ohio
Midway (Ky.)

Trinity International (Ill.)
Westcliff (Calif.)

Friends (Kan.)
Graceland (lowa)

York (Neb.)

Avila (Mo.)

Webber International (Fla.)
St. Mary (Kan.)

Oakland City (Ind.)
Dickinson State (N.D.)
Dillard (La.)

Williams Baptist (Ark.)
Jarvis Christian

Central Baptist (Ark.)
lowa Wesleyan

Blue Mountain (Miss.)
Our Lady of the Lake (Texas)
Northern New Mexico
Concordia (Mich.)
Coastal Georgia (Ga.)
Huston-Tillotson (Texas)
Multnomah (Ore.)

Holy Cross (Ind.)
Northwest (Wash.)
Siena Heights (Mich.)
Bushnell (Ore.)

Tabor (Kan.)

Florida National

Brescia (Ky.)

Johnson (Tenn.)

UC Merced (Calif.)
Benedictine - Mesa (Ariz.)
Penn State Schuylkill

La Sierra (Calif.)

Trinity Christian (lIl.)

0.499
0.499
0.498
0.498
0.498
0.496
0.496
0.496
0.496
0.496
0.495
0.495
0.494
0.494
0.493
0.492
0.491
0.490
0.489
0.489
0.487
0.487
0.486
0.485
0.484
0.484
0.484
0.483
0.483
0.483
0.483
0.482
0.481
0.477
0.476
0.476
0.476
0.475
0.475
0.473
0.472
0.472
0.472
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.468
0.468
0.468
0.466
0.464
0.463
0.461
0.460
0.459
0.458
0.457
0.457
0.457
0.457
0.457
0.456
0.454
0.454
0.453
0.451

Sooner
CCAC

AMC

SSAC

CCAC
Continental
River States
GCAC

AAC
Crossroads
MidSouth
Sun

SSAC

Cal Pac
Frontier
Sooner
North Star
Cal Pac
River States
MidSouth
GSAC

SSAC
Crossroads
GCAC
North Star
RRAC
CCAC

Sun

Cal Pac
WHAC
River States
CCAC

Cal Pac
KCAC
Heart
KCAC

KCAC

Sun

KCAC

River States
North Star
GCAC

AMC

RRAC

AMC
Continental
SSAC

RRAC
Continental
WHAC

Sun

RRAC
Cascade
CCAC
Cascade
WHAC
Cascade
KCAC
Continental
River States
AAC

Cal Pac

Cal Pac
Continental
Cal Pac
CCAC

131
132
133

135

137

140

142

147
148

153

157

161
162
163
164

168

171

173

176
177
178
179

182

185

189

192

196

Concordia (Mich.)
Waldorf (lowa)

Coastal Georgia (Ga.)
Bushnell (Ore.)

Texas College

Ottawa (Kan.)

Dillard (La.)

1U Northwest (Ind.)
Westcliff (Calif.)

Judson (Ill.)

Our Lady of the Lake (Texas)
Bluefield (Va.)

Ave Maria (Fla.)

Ohio Valley (W. Va.)
Wayland Baptist (Texas)
Thomas (Ga.)

Oklahoma Wesleyan

IU Southeast (Ind.)

St. Francis (1ll.)
Mid-America Christian (Okla.)
Calumet St. Joseph (Ind.)
Viterbo (Wis.)

Oregon Tech

College of Idaho
Bethany (Kan.)

lowa Wesleyan

Montana State-Northern
Columbia (Mo.)
Montreat (N.C.)

Trinity International (IIl.)
La Sierra (Calif.)
Reinhardt (Ga.)

St. Mary (Kan.)

WVU Tech

Point (Ga.)

Harris-Stowe State (Mo.)
Dalton State (GA.)

Rust (Miss.)

Washington Adventist (Md.)
Stillman College (Ala.)
Texas A&M - Texarkana
Presentation (S.D.)
Oakland City (Ind.)
Truett McConnell (Ga.)
Edward Waters (Fla.)
Northwest (Wash.)
Texas Wesleyan

St. Mary of the Woods
Rio Grande (Ohio)

Blue Mountain (Miss.)
Bryan (Tenn.)

Ohio Christian (Ohio)
Carlow (Pa.)

Park - Gilbert

Lourdes (Ohio)
Columbia International (S.C.)
Xavier (La.)

Florida National

U South Bend (Ind.)
Roosevelt (l1l.)

1U Kokomo (Ind.)

Trinity Christian (lIl.)
Corban (Ore.)
Southwestern (Kan.)

LSU Alexandria (La.)
Tennessee Wesleyan

0.510
0.509
0.507
0.507
0.506
0.506
0.505
0.505
0.505
0.504
0.504
0.503
0.503
0.503
0.503
0.503
0.502
0.501
0.501
0.501
0.500
0.500
0.499
0.499
0.499
0.499
0.498
0.498
0.498
0.498
0.497
0.496
0.495
0.494
0.494
0.494
0.494
0.493
0.493
0.493
0.491
0.491
0.490
0.490
0.490
0.488
0.487
0.484
0.483
0.483
0.483
0.482
0.482
0.482
0.481
0.481
0.481
0.481
0.480
0.480
0.480
0.479
0.479
0.479
0.479
0.477

WHAC
North Star
Sun
Cascade
RRAC

KCAC

GCAC

CCAC

Cal Pac
CCAC

RRAC

AAC

The Sun
River States
Sooner

Sun

KCAC

River States
CCAC
Sooner
CCAC
North Star
Cascade
Cascade
KCAC
Continental
Frontier
AMC

AAC

CCAC

Cal Pac
AAC

KCAC

River States
AAC

AMC

SSAC

GCAC
Continental
SSAC

RRAC

North Star
River States
AAC

GCAC
Cascade
Sooner
River States
River States
SSAC

AAC

River States
River States
Cal Pac
WHAC

AAC

RRAC
Continental
CCAC

CCAC

River States
CCAC
Cascade
KCAC

RRAC

AAC



198

201
202
203

206
207
208
209

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

220

223
224
225
226

228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Arkansas Baptist
Hastings (Neb.)

Mount Marty (S.D.)
Goshen (Ind.)

Fisher (Mass.)

Kentucky Christian

Ohio Christian (Ohio)
Texas College

Milligan (Tenn.)

Point Park (Pa.)
Michigan-Dearborn
Brewton-Parker (Ga.)
Walla Walla (Wash.)
Health Sciences & Pharmacy (Mo.)
Cardinal Stritch (Wis.)
Lyon (Ark.)

Calumet St. Joseph (Ind.)
Waldorf (lowa)
Evergreen (Wash.)
Lincoln Christian (Il1.)
Fisk (Tenn.)

St. Andrews (N.C.)

Park - Gilbert

Sterling (Kan.)
Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.)
Langston (Okla.)

Haskell (Kan.)

Morris (S.C.)

Voorhees (S.C.)

Pacific Union (Calif.)
Carlow (Pa.)

Crowley's Ridge (Ark.)
Harris-Stowe State (Mo.)
St. Mary of the Woods
Ohio Valley (W. Va.)
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Bacone (Okla.)

Virgin Islands

0.450
0.449
0.449
0.449
0.445
0.444
0.442
0.442
0.442
0.441
0.439
0.437
0.436
0.436
0.435
0.430
0.427
0.426
0.424
0.422
0.420
0.415
0.415
0.411
0.411
0.411
0.404
0.401
0.398
0.395
0.395
0.393
0.390
0.389
0.388
0.382
0.380
0.372

Continental
GPAC
GPAC
Crossroads
Continental
AAC

River States
RRAC

AAC

River States
WHAC
SSAC
Cascade
AMC

CCAC

AMC

CCAC

North Star
Cascade
Continental
GCAC

AAC

Cal Pac
KCAC

AMC
Sooner
Continental
Continental
Continental
Cal Pac
River States
Continental
AMC

River States
River States
Cal Pac
Continental
Continental

198

200
201

205

207

209

211

213

216

218

220

222

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

William Woods (Mo.)
Crowley's Ridge (Ark.)
Multnomah (Ore.)

Alice Lloyd (Ky.)

Penn State Schuylkill
Antelope Valley (Calif.)
Embry-Riddle (Ariz.)
Bacone (Okla.)

Holy Cross (Ind.)
Bellevue (Neb.)

Paul Quinn (Texas)
Valley City State (N.D.)
Hannibal-LaGrange (Mo.)
UC Merced (Calif.)
Pacific Union (Calif.)
Fisher (Mass.)

Health Sciences & Pharmacy (Mo.)
Mayville State (N.D.)
Lyon (Ark.)

Central Baptist (Ark.)
Point Park (Pa.)

Missouri Baptist
Voorhees (S.C.)

Haskell (Kan.)

Lincoln Christian (lll.)

Cal Maritime
Benedictine - Mesa (Ariz.)
Lewis-Clark State (Idaho)
Williams Baptist (Ark.)
Simpson (Calif.)

Midway (Ky.)

Saint Katherine (Calif.)
Virgin Islands

Tougaloo (Miss.)

Morris (S.C.)

Florida College
Philander Smith (Ark.)
Northern New Mexico

0.477
0.475
0.475
0.473
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.471
0.469
0.469
0.468
0.468
0.465
0.465
0.463
0.463
0.462
0.462
0.462
0.461
0.459
0.458
0.458
0.456
0.456
0.455
0.455
0.448
0.444
0.442
0.438
0.436
0.435
0.431
0.428
0.426
0.419
0.369

AMC
Continental
Cascade
River States
Continental
Cal Pac

Cal Pac
Continental
CCAC
North Star
RRAC
North Star
AMC

Cal Pac

Cal Pac
Continental
AMC

North Star
AMC

AMC

River States
AMC
Continental
Continental
Continental
Cal Pac

Cal Pac
Cascade
AMC

Cal Pac
River States
Cal Pac
Continental
GCAC
Continental
Continental
GCAC
Continental



